
2020 Santa Clara County Fire Department 

CERT ACADEMY SCHEDULE 

Rev. 20191216 

January 

CAMPBELL  

Campbell Community Center 
1 W. Campbell Avenue, Campbell, 95008  

Tuesday 01-14-20 6:00 p.m. to 9:00 p.m. 
Thursday 01-16-20 6:00 p.m. to 9:00 p.m. 
Tuesday 01-21-20 6:00 p.m. to 9:00 p.m. 
Thursday 01-23-20 6:00 p.m. to 9:00 p.m. 

Tuesday 01-28-20 6:00 p.m. to 9:00 p.m. 
Thursday 01-30-20 6:00 p.m. to 9:00 p.m. 
Saturday 02-01-20 8:30 a.m. to 12:30 p.m. 

March 

LOS ALTOS HILLS 

Town Hall • Council Chambers 
26379 Fremont Road, Los Altos Hills, 94022 

Monday 03-09-20 6:00 p.m. to 9:00 p.m. 
Wednesday 03-11-20 6:00 p.m. to 9:00 p.m. 
Monday 03-16-20 6:00 p.m. to 9:00 p.m. 
Wednesday 03-18-20 6:00 p.m. to 9:00 p.m. 

Tuesday * 03-24-20 6:00 p.m. to 9:00 p.m. 
Wednesday 03-25-20 6:00 p.m. to 9:00 p.m. 
Saturday 03-28-20 8:30 a.m. to 12:30 p.m. 
     *Note: Class schedule shift  

May 

SARATOGA 

Joan Pisani Community Center • Multi-Purpose Room 
19655 Allendale Avenue, Saratoga, 95070 

Tuesday 05-12-20 6:00 p.m. to 9:00 p.m. 
Thursday 05-14-20 6:00 p.m. to 9:00 p.m. 
Tuesday 05-19-20 6:00 p.m. to 9:00 p.m. 
Thursday 05-21-20 6:00 p.m. to 9:00 p.m. 

Tuesday 05-26-20 6:00 p.m. to 9:00 p.m. 
Thursday 05-28-20 6:00 p.m. to 9:00 p.m. 
Sunday * 05-31-20 8:30 a.m. to 12:30 p.m. 
    *Note: The Saratoga Academy’s final day is Sunday  

July /  

August 

CUPERTINO 

Quinlan Community Center • Cupertino Room 
10185 N Stelling Rd., Cupertino, 95014 

Monday 07-27-20 6:00 p.m. to 9:00 p.m. 
Wednesday 07-29-20 6:00 p.m. to 9:00 p.m. 
Monday 08-03-20 6:00 p.m. to 9:00 p.m. 
Wednesday 08-05-20 6:00 p.m. to 9:00 p.m. 

Monday 08-10-20 6:00 p.m. to 9:00 p.m. 
Wednesday 08-12-20 6:00 p.m. to 9:00 p.m. 
Saturday 08-15-20 8:30 a.m. to 12:30 p.m. 

September / 

October 

LOS ALTOS 

Location TBD 

Tuesday 09-15-20 6:00 p.m. to 9:00 p.m. 
Thursday 09-17-20 6:00 p.m. to 9:00 p.m. 
Tuesday 09-22-20 6:00 p.m. to 9:00 p.m. 
Thursday 09-24-20 6:00 p.m. to 9:00 p.m. 

Tuesday 09-29-20 6:00 p.m. to 9:00 p.m. 
Thursday 10-01-20 6:00 p.m. to 9:00 p.m. 
Saturday 10-03-20 8:30 a.m. to 12:30 p.m. 

October / 

November 

LOS GATOS / MONTE SERENO 

Police Operations Building 
15900 Los Gatos Blvd, Los Gatos 95032 

Monday 10-26-20 6:00 p.m. to 9:00 p.m. 
Wednesday 10-28-20 6:00 p.m. to 9:00 p.m. 
Monday 11-02-20 6:00 p.m. to 9:00 p.m. 
Wednesday 11-04-20 6:00 p.m. to 9:00 p.m. 

Monday 11-09-20 6:00 p.m. to 9:00 p.m. 
Tuesday * 11-10-20 6:00 p.m. to 9:00 p.m. 
Saturday 11-14-20 8:30 a.m. to 12:30 p.m. 
     *Note: Class schedule shift due to Veterans Day 

 

https://losaltoscert2020.eventbrite.com/
https://losaltoshillscert2019.eventbrite.com/
https://saratogacert2019.eventbrite.com/
https://campbellcert2020.eventbrite.com/
https://saratogacert2020.eventbrite.com/
https://losaltoshillscert2020.eventbrite.com/
https://cupertinocert2020.eventbrite.com/
https://losgatoscert2020.eventbrite.com/

